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Dr. MCR HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA

5" Foundation Course for

Military Engineer Services Officers

LIST of OFFICE BEARERS of CLUBS and SOCIETIES

Club/Society

OFFICFRS’ CL.LUB

OFFICERS’ MESS
COMMITTEE

HOUSE JOURNAL
SOCIETY

FILM & FINE ARTS
SOCIETY

Post
Secretary
Member

Member

Hon.Member

Secretary
Member
Member

Hon.Member

Secretary
Member

Member

Hon.Member

Secretary

Member

Member

Name of OT
Mr. Sandeep Singh
Kharayat
Mr. Datla Aravind Raju

Mr. Bhoopendra Singh
Meena

Ms. Neha Saini

Mr. Abhinav Kumar Singh

Mr. Vikas

Mr. Vaishnav Kumar

Ms. Lekshmi A S

Mr. Narpat Ram Meena

Ms. Parvathy A S

Mr. Himanil Srinivastava

Mr. Jay Kumar

Mr. Hardik Arora

Mr. Ayush Kumar
Agnihotri

Mr. Pankaj Garg

OT Code
M501
M507
M530
M525

M512
M521
M508
M505

M529
M504

M531

M528

M502
M509

M520




