

Dr. MCR HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA

5th Foundation Course for Military Engineer Services Officers

LIST of OFFICE BEARERS of CLUBS and SOCIETIES

S.No	Club/Society	Post	Name of OT	OT Code
1	OFFICERS' CLUB	Secretary	Mr. Sandeep Singh Kharayat	M501
		Member	Mr. Datla Aravind Raju	M507
		Member	Mr. Bhoopendra Singh Meena	M530
		Hon.Member	Ms. Neha Saini	M525
*				
2	OFFICERS' MESS COMMITTEE	Secretary	Mr. Abhinav Kumar Singh	M512
		Member	Mr. Vikas	M521
		Member	Mr. Vaishnav Kumar	M508
		Hon.Member	Ms. Lekshmi A S	M505
3	HOUSE JOURNAL SOCIETY	Secretary	Mr. Narpat Ram Meena	M529
		Member	Ms. Parvathy A S	M504
		Member	Mr. Himanil Srinivastava	M531
		Hon.Member	Mr. Jay Kumar	M528
4	FILM & FINE ARTS SOCIETY	Secretary	Mr. Hardik Arora	M502
		Member	Mr. Ayush Kumar Agnihotri	M509
		Member	Mr. Pankaj Garg	M520

Election Commissioner